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ECTS Grading Table for the Bachelor’s program in Physics

To whom it may concern,
the grading table according to ECTS gives statistics over all past degrees awarded in the
Bachelor’s program in Physics at TUM. The table includes all 2320 degrees awarded since the
establishment of the study program (it may be studied since 1st of October 2008) as of today.

Grade Designation Percentage [%] Cumulated [%]

1.0 to 1.2 passed with high distinction 4.0 4.0

1.3 to 1.5 passed with distinction 7.0 10.9

1.6 to 2.5 passed with merit 52.9 63.9

2.6 to 3.5 passed 36.1 100.0

3.6 to 4.0 conceded pass 0.0 100.0
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Grade Count Percentage [%] Cumulated [%]

1.0 20 0.9 0.9

1.1 32 1.4 2.2

1.2 40 1.7 4.0

1.3 46 2.0 5.9

1.4 58 2.5 8.4

1.5 58 2.5 10.9

1.6 70 3.0 14.0

1.7 84 3.6 17.6

1.8 102 4.4 22.0

1.9 88 3.8 25.8

2.0 108 4.7 30.4

2.1 144 6.2 36.6

2.2 150 6.5 43.1

2.3 156 6.7 49.8

2.4 140 6.0 55.9

2.5 186 8.0 63.9

2.6 182 7.8 71.7

2.7 184 7.9 79.7

2.8 116 5.0 84.7

2.9 132 5.7 90.3

3.0 100 4.3 94.7

3.1 52 2.2 96.9

3.2 36 1.6 98.4

3.3 26 1.1 99.6

3.4 8 0.3 99.9

3.5 2 0.1 100.0

This letter is computer-generated and is valid without a signature.
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